0900-1100

0900-0905
0905-0910
0910-0915
0915-0945
0945-1010
1010-1040
1040-1045
1045-1050
1050-1100

Governor’s Aerospace Advisory Council (GAAC)
October 8, 2025
Manassas Regional Airport

GAAC Business Meeting

Welcome, Chair Simonds

Introduction of new Council Member

Welcome, Juan Rivera / Rod Hall KHEF

UAS Presentation, Tom Walker, DroneUp

DOAYV and VIPC Partnership and Programs

2026 Legislative Proposal Summaries from COV agencies (5 - 7 min each)
Overview of the Afternoon Tour for Council Members, Bud Oakey

Wrap up, Chair Simonds

Adjourn



