Governor's Aerospace Advisory Council (GAAC) October 8, 2025 Manassas Regional Airport

0900-1100	GAAC Business Meeting
0900-0905	Welcome, Chair Simonds
0905-0910	Introduction of new Council Member
0910-0915	Welcome, Juan Rivera / Rod Hall KHEF
0915-0945	UAS Presentation, Tom Walker, DroneUp
0945-1010	DOAV and VIPC Partnership and Programs
1010-1040	2026 Legislative Proposal Summaries from COV agencies (5 - 7 min each)
1040-1045	Overview of the Afternoon Tour for Council Members, Bud Oakey
1045-1050	Wrap up, Chair Simonds
1050-1100	Adjourn